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Turnierformat
Brutto

Rang 1 - EGW

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)

Name

Stephan, Doris
Heib, Christine
Blachnik, Kristina

Rohnert, Ulrike

Rang 2 - GC Nahetal

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)

Name

Thomas-Schermaul, Christa
Goerke-Wenz, Carola
Lucas, Christa

Pfeiffer, Elisabeth

Rang 3 - GC Westerwald

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)

Name

Klose, Doris
Roth, Angela
Albath, Petra

Schuster-Laux, Ingeborg
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Einzel

AK 65 Brutto Damen Liga
Erster Golfclub Westpfalz e. V. - 22.05.2025

Ergebnisliste - AK 65 Brutto Damen Liga

Wertungsart der Runde
Zéahlspiel

Heimatclub

Erster Golfclub Westpfalz e.

\'

Erster Golfclub Westpfalz e.

V.

Erster Golfclub Westpfalz e.

Vv

Erster Golfclub Westpfalz e.

V.

Heimatclub

Nahetal, GC
Nahetal, GC
Nahetal, GC
Nahetal, GC

Heimatclub
Westerwald, GC
Westerwald, GC
Westerwald, GC
Westerwald, GC

HCPI®

10,1

13,6

17,3

175

HCPI®
15,9
16,9
13,0
14,9

HCPI®
17,6
10,5
12,9
21,2

Anzahl an Runden

C.HCP

12

16

21

21

C.HCP
19
20
15
18

C.HCP
21
13
15
25

Uber CR

+13.7
+14.7
+20.7

(+25.7)

Uber CR
+20.7
+21.7
+22.7

(+23.7)

Uber CR
+21.7
+24.7
+29.7

(+29.7)

IP
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266
-
+SU
Uber Par

+14
+15
+21

(+26)

282

+ 66
Uber Par
+21
*22
+23
(+24)

293

+1?

Uber Par
+22
+25
+30
(+30)

Gesamt

86
87
93

(98)

Gesamt
93
94
95

(96)

Gesamt
94
B

102
(102)

Software by

al - - |



Rang 4 - GC Pfalz Neustadt

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)

Name

Koch, Marie-Luise
Wieler, Gabriele
Stegner, Renate

Weyand, Karin

Rang 5 - GLC Bad Neuenahr

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 3)

Name
Wiegand, Gisela
Jutte, Annegret

Eberlein, Monika
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Heimatclub HCPI®
Pfalz Neustadt, GC 14,2
Pfalz Neustadt, GC 21,7
Pfalz Neustadt, GC 21,2
Pfalz Neustadt, GC 22,5
Heimatclub HCPI®
Bad Neuenahr, GLC 11,7
Bad Neuenahr, GLC 20,4
Bad Neuenahr, GLC 19,8
B
qen
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C.HCP
17
26
25
27

C.HCP
14
24
23

Uber CR
+22.7
+23.7
+30.7
(+37.7)

Uber CR
+18.7
+29.7
+30.7

294

+78

Uber Par
+23
+24
+31
(+38)

296

+¥0

Uber Par
+19
+30
+31

Gesamt
95
96

103
(110)

Gesamt
91
102
103
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o
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